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PANDIAN SARASWATHI YADAV ENGINEERING COLLEGE, ARASANOOR 63056I
DEPARTMENT OF SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES

Academic Year2020-2Dl

Student Resistration Sheet

Period of course: 07 -12-2U12-12-2020

SHMQMzCQuickerMaths

Duration of Course: 35 hours

Student Name Signature of the studentsr.
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Number

Gtp\bn^B^I 9 l 2020 10400 I ABARNA R

2 912020104002 ADARSH YADAV J

3
912020104003 AGALYA C

4 9 I 2020 10400s ARAVINDHAN M N\. 1rR^1 '
Wd/r't-5

9t2020104006 ARUNKUMAR M

v
z--VJ\ /)6

912020104007 ATCHAYA P

117 9 12020 l 04008 BALAJI P

BALAVASIKARAN M
8

912020t04009

DEEPIKA V aWrb^9 912020104010

V+r--10
912020104011 FRANGLIN CLARET T

l^,b-ll 912020104012 GOKUL M

A^KAMALA DEVI S 7
I A/qa..{tu-t2 9t2020104013

l3 912020104014
KAMALESH SUNDHAR
MOORTHY K r\

t4 912020104015 KANAGAMANI S
I
f\^ A:P

l5 912020104016 KARTHICK S

l6 912020104017 KARTHIKEYAN N

V-ar,,^.t7 912020104018 KARUN RAJ N

l8 912020104019 KAVIYA R
\Q^^.n.,\.o-'

MADHUBALAN R ( *^/br/E>l9 912020104020

20 912020104021 MANIKANDAN R

912020104022 MUTHUGANESH K2t

912020104023 NAGENDRAN S22

23 912024104024 NITHINAYA S 'f"\^thw
24 912020104025 RAGUL S

RAJKUMAR M s

25 912020104026

26 912020t04027 RAMALI SATHYA B

\
912020104029

-A
RANJITH K

i-:.

(\
Dr. R . R ai)srr,t.E., ph.D.,

PRIIUCIPAL
PANOIAN SARASWATHI YADAV

ENGINEERI,TG i;oLLEGE
Arasanoor, Thirumansolai p.O-630 56

SivaOanOai Di^et Tzmit rrra-...

HP
Rectangle

HP
Highlight

HP
Highlight



MVUa,vtA-28 912020104030
SAHANA
SATHYAJOTHI R

\--.\N29 912020104031 SAKTHIBALAN K

SELVABABU M \r-30 912020104032

3l 912020104033 SENTHIL KUMAR M

32 912020104034
SIRANJEEVI
MANIKANDAN K

JJ 912020104035 SIVABALAN S

34 9t2020104036 SNEGHA PRIYA B

35 912020104037 SRIRAM G {ry I

36 912020104038 VAISHALI K
^,i ^$)#-=
44/Uv>tUt-t37 912020104039 VARSHA A

VIGNESH A t38 912020104041

39 912020106001 AJAYKANNAN M

40 912020t06002 ANITHA S

4t 912020106003 ANTONY BRIGHTON N

9t2020106004 BHAVANI Szu G42

43 912020106005 BOOPATHY T ngo.'o{1"
GOKULASUTHAN M44 912020106006

912020t06007 GOWSALYA K W45

46 912020106008 KABILAN M

KANIMOZHI D47 912020106009

48 912020r06010 KARTHIKA V

49 91202010601 I NANTHA KUMAR V

50 912020106012 NIVETHA T
)

5l 912020106013 PREETHI VAASHINI M I-l.I\,e--
52 912020106014 RANJITH P

53 91202010601s SARAN VP

54 912020106016 SARAVANAN K

55
9t2020106017 SATHISHKUMAR M ,/Ac"0,,,*t

SIVANI S Bt*{,-56 912020106018

57 912020106019 SUJITHA B

58 912020106020 THILOTHAMA M

VALARMATHI S . Vcr" Y59 9t2020106021

60 912020105001 S.BOSE

rN- 912020105002 M.DHANAPRAKASH

D.,
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62 912020105003 D.DHARINISHRI

63 9 I 2020 105005 L.DINESHKUMAR ' 
n nL---- $\1sn-r.s-r-----

64 912020105006 P.GOBI

65 912020105007 P.GURUPRASATH

66 912020105008 M.PRIYADHARSHINI I

91202010s009 S.SANJAY67

68 9r202010s010 B.SANTHOSHINI

69 91202010501 I P.SWATHI

70 9t2020t0s012
A.THANVEER
AHAMED ,ftt *

7l 912020n4001 AJAY GOWTHAM

72 912020lL4002 AKASH R

73 912020114003 ASHOK KUMARN

74 9t20201t4005 MANIKANDAN V \NQ.*:\a\-c^__3a1tV
75 912020fi4006 MANOJ KUMAR L

76 912020n4007 MUKESH RAJ M stvE?-hX"" CI€\'ro

-- \- \a-.^ --,r77 9120201 14008 NANDHAKUMAR M (
78 9t2020n4009 PANNER SELVAM V

79 9r20201 14010 PREM KUMAR V

80 91202014011 RAGAVANANTHAM M /"///<r-",*o
8l 9120201t4012 SIVAKUMAR M

82 912020114013 VEERA ABIMANYU P P.\f.-,^r z\,^^l .,' 3

83
912020416001 DEEPTHI B

84 912020416002 DHIVYA B

85
912020416003 KARPAGAVARSINI J \ 'raauplqrl..il\-.1,

86 9t20204t6004 KARTHIK M

87 912020416005 KARTHIKEYAN D I
88 912020416006 KATHIRVEL RAJAN K JC'W
89 912020416007 KAVIYARASAN KR (911b*n
90 9120204t6008 KzuSHNAKANTH J
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PANDIAN SARASWATHI YADAV ENCINEERING COLLEGE, ARASANOOR 63056I
DEPARTMENT OF SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES

Academ ic Y ear 2020 -2021

Student attendance Sheet

Period of coursq 07 -12-20-12-12-2020 Duration of Course:35 hours
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Number
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am-
04.t5
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04.15 pm

09.00 am
- 04.15
pm 04.1 5

09.00
am

pm

09.00 am -
04.15 pm

09.00 am
- 04.15
pm

I
9 I 2020 10400 I ABARNA R (OW Pdw PAr" p,@ Dhp,' fl*u,\

3-2 912020104002 ADARSH YADAV J 2?$/ +-t1* 16-. arL
J 912020104003 AGALYA C 4B +B ,A4 e4 frB A4
4 912020104005 ARAVINDHAN M v \r-
5

912020104006 ARUNKUMAR M tt ,tr I W 14
6 912020104007 ATCHAYA P 9lr AV VV W VrY
7 912020104008 BALAJI P At,r +1, H) & /t1> rfl>
8

912020t04009 BALAVASIKARAN M dA/ \^o€l '\"{q/ f,l(2 nt,b' o,0-
,ltfrq9 9r2020t04010 DEEPIKA V l,*4^

912020104011 FRANGLIN CLARET T -l-& {r^- {9..- T10

lW Mt Pr{tll 912020104012 GOKUL M {t{L fr{L ft4
ryl12

912020104013 KAMALA DEVI S {w ,'fu) fte /+* r#
l3 912020t04014

KAMALESH SUNDHAR
MOORTHY K 8v f* f*l 4,- W 4*

t4 912020104015 KANAGAMANI S '€.?/ 'w 8L
k,l5 9t2020104016 KARTHICK S ta* 1dr/ ,+bo- 4rA I

'rb-,
l6 912020104017 KARTHIKEYAN N

A1P A+ 0-/t 0{L 4/L
b-17 9 12020 I 0401 8 KARUN RAJ N t 0-"- AAt- ^ l(.1!

^Jl8 912020104019 KAVIYA R (.1 Otu 0J- EL P/L 4<_
19 912020t04020 MADHUBALAN R q{b ft4 NB fre {il3
20 912020t04021 MANIKANDAN R At$- DJL M- AA^ -0,^a.- P^"^
2t 9t2020104022 MUTHUGANESH K )/6L fu,rrt Dzn '?,*
22 9t2020104023 NAGENDRAN S Br*( ,*1..y,,' -M 'W kA
23 912020t04024 NITHINAYA S !:^^ -\^

IJ

,pAd+24 912020104025 RAGUL S 7oq /@* /til--7

25 et2o2orcum MffiKKunn .Dtr hx
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RAMALI SATHYA B hv (t'{l/ k1- U/v Pl't- Q-26 912020104027

Q*^ <}rl-RANJITH K RN A.\ 0-27 912020104029

Nr# W N- W mil28 912020104030
SAHANA
SATHYAJOTHI R 0r'l)

hr' k1,-, MA l+_ lw- l^"29 912020104031 SAKTHIBALAN K

AA ++ {ta+ 04 Q# 4n30 912020104032 SELVABABU M

\^)/SENTHIL KUMARM (\y t^2--nnfi \.,ry N-a-z3l 912020104033

.r NYO/ 4@ % (432 912020104034
SIRANJEEVI
MANIKANDAN K

lkk, ,fu*.,* ,?lrr,*SIVABALAN S )kfw *i;w /&.433 912020104035

41\ frvSNEGHA PRIYA B {,t]/> ft+\ ftrJ34 912020104036

uu4- -{l.- .f--\35 912020104037 SRIRAM G OL
l9ly- 0-r)- '@-p- At/- k!.36 912020104038 VAISHALI K

.w t^- -{< t\L- I+37 9t2020104039 VARSHA A l8-
4 t1/-VIGNESH A W ,AV fl\f- *€-38 912020104041

AJAYKANNAN M w M\ H\ nn n+L (+{39 9 r 2020 I 0600 l

-fr, -.A-- ,\> 6_-- -\{\/ lv\/40 912020106002 ANITHA S

lw ,44 &-r\ (w P 0+4t 912020106003 ANTONY BRIGHTON N

a/-, r/tI o,,v -hF- e,[n^42 912020106004 BHAVANI SRI G

BOOPATHY T W @, 4;h 4a 4
A.rtM43 9r2020106005

GOKULASUTHAN M -U- f-q-' f\- H A,-44 912020106006

GOWSALYA K 4x* {t* hy V45 912020106007

&{\ {+b k+b h{) /+o46 9 12020 I 06008 KABILAN M

KANIMOZHI D ftl> k{> ftA o{} e13 4447 9t2020106009

{V- \Ar YV- --Vb_ ---\/tl.- \^t-48 912020106010 KARTHIKA V

/fi(sl?tLu 7vffi, I 1"ill49 91202010601 l NANTHA KUMAR V

50 912020106012 NIVETHA T ([/t- - <tfJ ff\ r<rJ <m'
9t2020106013 PREETHI VAASHINI M &t {#) ,9r, /14 {H,5l

912020106014 RANJITH P
tb0-- Vy)/ 'A-- L flr'' ft(.52

B-- ,$- rCI- "rV '[\-- A/'-53
912020106015 SARAN VP

54 9r2020106016 SARAVANAN K V// l0^-- )/"- vq- \^-
SATHISHKUMARM

W)AJu UfiU xrtL r'16 Yq)55 912020106017

w {ffi +n erl H5 n456 912020106018 SIVANI S

VrW '(?fu ,6N .\W '(* J'rl-57 9t2020106019 SUJITHA B

58 912020106020 THILOTHAMA M fr/0 G{) Ft't o6Y v'v
59 et20201060> THI Sffio 6tA- -d- NI* -Nl- (0h-- a^-
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60 912020105001 S.BOSE w-Ew Q- Aa-- q\4/

Afez NA- r\ry6t 912020105002 M.DHANAPRAKASH

D.DHARINISHzu
A'/L fr+ H) ++ Or> ft-{T62 912020105003

63 9 12020 I 05005 L.DINESHKUMAR i'"-> Ar- A^,-- F---
C*S.- 'tl9-- UL t ) ay o\r64 912020105006 P.GOBI

P.GURUPRASATH a^ 0^- Drn !-*- t ----- h-6s 912020105007

66 9 12020 105008 M.PRIYADHARSHINI ( V
67 91202010s009 S.SANJAY V w 'z-- k-^ +U 4*-'

rL68 912020105010 B.SANTHOSHINI (bp- fLr,--' /\ <ya-- _T

/' 0,^ 0^"-" D,X- ).^ A--69 91202010501 I P.SWATHI

t|\ +1\70 912020105012
A.THANVEER
AHAMED (+{v frn\

t

rt-lt rt*
7l 912020114001 AJAY GOWTHAM XW 'fin/ A-) bL /vt,, b\)
72 912020n4002 AKASH R KL tv .&- la-^ *
73 9t2020114003 ASHOK KUMARN

Al,,-- Ai.9- AN '\4"4/
74 9120201 14005 MANIKANDAN V /+{\ (w /+1\ ,1+= 4-/1 4u
75 912020n4006 MANOJ KUMAR L Ar.r Arh^ fi..- A"^r h"^'.',

t 
^AA-

rYs.F76 9t20201r4007 MUKESH RAJ M

77 9120201 14008 NANDHAKUMAR M
AA,,\ M& -fr^An \ f.g^ - !A,*-

78 912020114009 PANNER SELVAM V \N.- AA/^ \nA- W l/./v . 714
9t2020fi4010 PREM KUMARV

\/\. !r f\Y" PTY 6n- Cn"-79

80 9t2020n40n RAGAVANANTHAM M f.^(L-\n.{- t*{t- MI fff (-
8l 912020114012 SIVAKUMAR M fr,h R4 nr) n{9 {1+, {+8,

D,A-'4\* fA- (\^- ft'a- Vl1/82 9t2020n40t3 VEERA ABIMANYU P

83
912020416001 DEEPTHI B

Da[+- P6* 0*4 (L rz,* l\v
rb\l AI/.- A\-

^I..A-
84 9120204t6002 DHIVYA B K/
85 912020416003 KARPAGAVARSINI J 4L *{* {r .1; 1/1,-
86 9120204t6004 KARTHIK M f-\r- \,Yu \{-.t- {\- ^{u< frm-

N"-87 912020416005 KARTHIKEYAN D lw Nr+ $-_ tl"\^--
88 9t20204t6006 KATHIRVEL RAJAN K KL |r{rl- 4tl*. k- W u-
89 912020416007 KAVIYARASAN KR ni. l,-' w \^> llv t-

490 9t20204t6008 KRISHNAKANTH J a, ryL a/L
Tea Break

Lunch

: FN- 1 1:00 am to I I :l5am

: 12:15 pm to 0l:00pm

AN-03:00 pm to :15 pm

Dr. R. RAA\E., ph.D.,

PRrNCrFnu
PANDlAN SARASWA THI YADAV

ENGINEERIT\G UOLLEGE
Arasanoor, Thirumansclai P.O-630 56

Sivagangai Pist, Tamil Nadu
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+

MS.P.JERLIN BELSIYA

HOD

Soroswothi Yodov Engineering
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